
Weight statements +/- 6% tolerance unless noted otherwise. Tail Width measured at 1 ft from the tail. No guarantee or warranty of accuracy. We reserve the right to make changes at any point.

Mark X Pro Freerace 6 Batten
Size SQM Boom CM Luff CM Mast CM Sleeve Top Colors Panels  WINDOW, BODY, LUFFBattens

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

X-Ply, Bi-Ply, X-Ply

X-Ply, Bi-Ply, X-Ply

X-Ply, Bi-Ply, X-Ply

X-Ply, Bi-Ply, X-Ply

X-Ply, Bi-Ply, X-Ply

X-Ply, Bi-Ply, X-Ply

X-Ply, Bi-Ply, X-Ply

Fuchsia & Neon Yellow

Fuchsia & Neon Yellow

Fuchsia & Neon Yellow

Fuchsia & Neon Yellow

Fuchsia & Neon Yellow

Fuchsia & Neon Yellow

Fuchsia & Neon Yellow

400

400

430

430

460

460

490

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

RDM

RDM

RDM or SDM

RDM or SDM

RDM or SDM

RDM or SDM

RDM or SDM

5.4

5.8

6.2

6.6

7.2

7.8

8.5

411

420

437

450

467

483

501

181

185

190

195

202

212

224


