Size sqm	Воот см	Luff см	Mast CM	Sleeve	Тор	Battens	Panels window, body, luff	Colors
5.4	181	411	400	RDM	Fixed	6	X-Ply, Bi-Ply, X-Ply	Fuchsia & Neon Yellow
5.8	185	420	400	RDM	Fixed	6	X-Ply, Bi-Ply, X-Ply	Fuchsia & Neon Yellow
6.2	190	437	430	RDM or SDM	Fixed	6	X-Ply, Bi-Ply, X-Ply	Fuchsia & Neon Yellow
6.6	195	450	430	RDM or SDM	Fixed	6	X-Ply, Bi-Ply, X-Ply	Fuchsia & Neon Yellow
7.2	202	467	460	RDM or SDM	Fixed	6	X-Ply, Bi-Ply, X-Ply	Fuchsia & Neon Yellow
7.8	212	483	460	RDM or SDM	Fixed	6	X-Ply, Bi-Ply, X-Ply	Fuchsia & Neon Yellow
8.5	224	501	490	RDM or SDM	Fixed	6	X-Ply, Bi-Ply, X-Ply	Fuchsia & Neon Yellow

Weight statements +/- 6% tolerance unless noted otherwise. Tail Width measured at 1 ft from the tail. No guarantee or warranty of accuracy. We reserve the right to make changes at any point.